-_ - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — —— —— — — — —— — — — — — —— — —— — — — —— — —— — —— — — — — — — —— —— — — = = —

\
DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 56794@ <F 56794@ /home/dmpOSBES/edmmod ‘
\
PART - FIRST TERMINAL NAME: TAB |
NUMBER JSED O
286623 |VISIBLE (NON=AMP TERM-CUST SPEC) |
567340 =1 C 8540403 PAD CRIMP DATA SIM TO HDM NONE g |
TR CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE E
\
A |.039 £.002 [0.99 +0.05mm] 20 ;g 01
\
: NOT USED 5 :
C NOT USED 67 |
\
D NOT USED BE |
CRIMP S1ZE TYPE R ANGE Ei =
WIRE | .0B2 [1.57mm] g 20 = l
INSUL | . 090 [2.29mm] F - 6o l
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM AFPPL SFEC FEED APFPL INSTRUCTION|ISET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 6 |
172 2073 NONE . 395 SEE CUSTOMER MANUAL NONE L1375 e :
129 55 |
> | - | c 4-354779-4 PIN, WIRE DISC (.32100C |128 58 |
- 127 57 |
z 126 ] - | B 5944332 PAWL, FEED 56
. 1 — | A 3863501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION [125 55 |
o 1 - | A 2172383 GENERAL [NSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 2| -1 » 3567341 HOLDER, DEPRESSOR 54—
2 123 2| - ] - 1-23147-2 SPRING 53
= 122 2| - ] - 12135481 DEPRESSOR 52 |
. ] - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 | - A cll242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN o] |
5 w - | 8 5907012 PLATE, SERLAL NO. 120 ] — [ A BI0753 SPACER, TONKER 50
% 2 - A 2892 WASHER, FLAT (#1005 G ADJ BLE | T1Y 44 :
2 118 1 - | A BEI0B02-6 CAM, PRE-FEED 1.62 STROKE| 48 |
? z - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK 117 47 |
= 116 46 |
115 ] — [ A EREIE PLUG, NYLON 45
> | - | & 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 1l -« 819307-6 RAM 44 |
REF] - | A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#B)FEED FINGER | 113 ] - | A 5301251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| C o
> | A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8)DEP-HOLD | 112 1 - | A 5901246 WASHER, RAM 42
REF] - | A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 1 - | A 6S0686-2 BOLT, CRIMPER(S/16x1.00)| 47 |
110 ] — [ A 232416 BALL, STEEL 40
109 ] - | A BICT 701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 3
w A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (#B) HOLD DOWN 108 ] - | c BI0142-2 DISC, INSULATION 38
107 ] - | D 354777 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
106 ] - | A 224805 WASHER, SPRING 36
105 1 - | B 5302121 POST, RAM 35
104 1 - | B 630786 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
w - | A 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 103 ] - | cC 12135471 PLATE, BASE SPECIAL 33
D 102 ] - | A BI0432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |4
4 | - | A 210172 SCR, DRIVE (#2x,19) 1D PLATE| 10] ] - | B 462543 BLOCK, SCREW SPECIAL 37 |
w - | 8B 3193471 PLATE, IDENTIFICATILON 100 ] - | B 455689 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ | 30
2| - | A 3-21002-0 SCR,BHC (10-32x.83)DRAC | 99 ] - | cC 455671 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2C |
1 - A 02733-8 SCR, BHC (B-32x. 38 LW) ANVIL| 98 8
37 > - ] - | -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
w - | A 3-21000-8 SCR, SHC (10-32%. 88) MOUNTING | 96 ] - | B 5305461 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 25
w ~- | A 2-21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK | 95 1 - | B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
s | - | A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) SHEAR-TERM SUP | 94 ] - | D 56905042 GULDE, STRIP (REAR) 24
93 ] - | A 5I0438- GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
92 22
1 - | A 1-21002-7 SCR, SHC (B-32x.50) CAM 31 1 ~ | a 463756~ GUIDE, SCRAP 21| B
4 | - ] & 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50)5CR BLK| 90 ] - | B 12135461 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 20 |
39 ] - | cC 9044582 STRIPPER 1S |
38 AN A - | B 904225 JAW ASSY 18
37 17 |
ReF| - | A 2226030 SCR, HEX HD (8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | 86 ] - | A 5240641 -9 SPACER 16 |
R 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE 35 1 — | A 1219834 SCREW, SHLD 15
) REF] - | A 227339 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50 SL)STRIPPER | 84 > - T a 042741 DEPRESSOR 14 |
g 33 2| - ] - 4-22281-4 SPRING 13
32 ] - | B 5222800 SPRING, SHEAR 12 |
w - | A 3226031 SCR, HEX (10-32x.38)5G ADJ BL| 81 ] - | B 15904571 6 STOP, SHEAR (FRONT) 1 |
30 ] - | B 462548 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT> SP[ 10 |— |
- 79 N - | B 4625474 SHEAR, FLOAT CFRONT) SP | S |
- 78 N - | 5621843 ANVIL 3 |
ol > | - | B 463310-5 BLADE, STRIPPING (#20) | 77 7 |
E % /b s \
AEE 75 1 - A 5042731 DEPRESSCR, SHEAR (FRONT) SP| 5 |
. w - | A 5906031 SPRING, ASS1ST 74 ] - | cC 1-2380171-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 4 |
|k 1 - | A 230301 SCR,SKT CAP (6-32x.25)CP DSC| 73 AN - | c 12135458 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
1 2 72 2| - ] - 4558882 SPACER, CRIMPER z |
- PRE-FEED 1 5/8 STROKE 71 1 1 - | cC 5-458141-5 CRIMPER, WIRE ]
; <C>\ — 1 UM SDIWZGE FART NUO DESCRIFPTION I&EM — ] /™M SDIWZGE FART NO DESCRIFTION ILEM :
<N ' | ~——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
(REFD D aTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :
c . MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 5. ON THE STRIPPER CRIMPER MACHINE, POSITION THE FRONT o o e |
i METAL GUARD ON THE FRONT SIDE OF THE LEXAN DOOR * - - |
> PREASE LIGATEY. OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DR OSHAYSS AP OSHATGD |
LDO - > PLC DEC +- . . %m% AMP  ITncorporated |
o| = [Loc IR N RO C1 |0150-9352-99 PM |5-3g|] T 5 200 =T R e :
| A C |0150-8704-98 S V] N NAFE MACHINE REF |
[y - NOTATED 180° ITEM 18 15 TO BE INSTALLED TO CLEAR € _10150-6704-95 e STRIPPCR CRIMPER APPLICATOR |MACHINE REF |
s - THE FLOATING SHEAR HOLDER 1TEM 10. et ol e e — S |
66 FPIF]LTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE | SHARF EDGES ﬁ%.OWS MAX - @ MO 567940 T oF 7 ] :
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED To
o N s [siod anp05625 i - - < p 5 S0776 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING - |
|




